



Address

Only

8:52:06 AM

ness Corporation) dited or Same Day Service (see n will use in Idaho is: porporation in its home jurisdiction as PDF of a Certificate of Existence/Goo sdiction dated within 90 days of toda	od	Inc.
orporation in its home jurisdiction as PDF of a Certificate of Existence/Goo sdiction dated within 90 days of toda	The Image Group of Toledo, shown on the attached certificate	Inc.
sdiction dated within 90 days of toda		
is:	ОНЮ	
principal office (if required by the laws of the ju	urisdiction of formation) is: 1255 CORPORATE DRIVE HOLLAND, OH 43528	
c principal office (if required by the laws of the	jurisdiction of formation) is: 1255 CORPORATE DRIVE HOLLAND, OH 43528	
principal office is:	C T CORPORATION SYSTE 921 SOUTH ORCHARD STF SUITE G BOISE, ID 83705	
Il office is:	C T CORPORATION SYSTE 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE, ID 83705-1992	M
55	CT CORPORATION SYSTEI Commercial Registered Ager Physical Address 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE, ID 83705 Mailing Address 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE, ID 83705	
	e principal office is:	HOLLAND, OH 43528 c principal office (if required by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is: 1255 CORPORATE DRIVE HOLLAND, OH 43528 e principal office is: C T CORPORATION SYSTE 921 SOUTH ORCHARD ST SUITE G BOISE, ID 83705 al office is: C T CORPORATION SYSTE 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE, ID 83705-1992 ess CT CORPORATION SYSTE Commercial Registered Ages Physical Address 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE, ID 83705 Mailing Address 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE, ID 83705 Mailing Address 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G

ived
Уq
ID
Secretary
0 Hi
State
Lawerence
Denney
I

Page 1 of 3

Jon M Levine

Name

Title

1255 CORPORATE DRIVE

HOLLAND, OH 43528

CEO



Signature of individual authorized by the entity to sign:

Jon M. Levine

Sign Here

Job Title: CEO

12/22/2021

Date

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show THE IMAGE GROUP, INC., an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 758164, having its principal location in Toledo, County of Lucas, was incorporated on October 2, 1989 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 20th day of December, A.D. 2021.

1 Jabane

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 202135405046